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DEM

Enrolled  Registered

REP CON WOR GRE

Other Non Aff

Town of: Camillus * Cicero * Clay * Dewitt * Elbridge * Fabius * Geddes * Lafayette * Lysander * Manlius * Marcellus * Onondaga *
Otisco * Pompey * Salina * Skaneateles * Spafford * Tully * Van Buren
Voter Status of I - Inactive

Report Criteria:

Voter Affiliation by Town

LBT IND SAM WEP REF

     244      252       16        2        1        0      278        566       844 28%  29%   1%   0%   0%   0%  32%Camillus        4   0%      47   5%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     349      421       28        7        2        0      400        887     1,287 27%  32%   2%   0%   0%   0%  31%Cicero       10   0%      69   5%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     912      751       35       10        4        0      876      1,867     2,743 33%  27%   1%   0%   0%   0%  31%Clay       13   0%     139   5%       0   0%       3   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     472      273        9        4        1        0      372        820     1,192 39%  22%   0%   0%   0%   0%  31%Dewitt        5   0%      56   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      47       75        8        1        0        0       70        145       215 21%  34%   3%   0%   0%   0%  32%Elbridge        0   0%      13   6%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      10       32        1        0        0        0       27         45        72 13%  44%   1%   0%   0%   0%  37%Fabius        0   0%       2   2%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     197      130        8        1        4        0      193        371       564 34%  23%   1%   0%   0%   0%  34%Geddes        0   0%      31   5%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      40       85        8        0        2        0       56        142       198 20%  42%   4%   0%   1%   0%  28%Lafayette        0   0%       7   3%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     255      395       24        4        4        0      363        742     1,105 23%  35%   2%   0%   0%   0%  32%Lysander        1   0%      59   5%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     557      459       22        2        8        0      585      1,137     1,722 32%  26%   1%   0%   0%   0%  33%Manlius       11   0%      76   4%       0   0%       2   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      74       70        6        0        3        0       84        176       260 28%  26%   2%   0%   1%   0%  32%Marcellus        0   0%      22   8%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     296      240       10        1        2        0      264        605       869 34%  27%   1%   0%   0%   0%  30%Onondaga        3   0%      51   5%       1   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      16       34        3        0        0        0       26         58        84 19%  40%   3%   0%   0%   0%  30%Otisco        0   0%       5   5%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     110      129        6        1        0        0      130        269       399 27%  32%   1%   0%   0%   0%  32%Pompey        5   1%      18   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     439      333       23       11        1        0      435        882     1,317 33%  25%   1%   0%   0%   0%  33%Salina        8   0%      65   4%       1   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     125      150        7        1        4        0      133        308       441 28%  34%   1%   0%   0%   0%  30%Skaneateles        4   0%      17   3%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      21       27        0        1        0        0       33         55        88 23%  30%   0%   1%   0%   0%  37%Spafford        0   0%       6   6%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      29       44        1        2        0        0       45         82       127 22%  34%   0%   1%   0%   0%  35%Tully        0   0%       6   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%
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Voter Affiliation by Town

LBT IND SAM WEP REF

     169      194        8        3        3        0      176        407       583 28%  33%   1%   0%   0%   0%  30%Van Buren        3   0%      27   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   4,362    4,094      223       51       39        0    4,546 30%  29%   1%   0%   0%   0%  32%

County Totals
     9,564    14,110      67   0%     716   5%       2   0%      10   0%       0   0%       0   0%
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